CLUBS NZ NATIONAL MASTERS SINGLES TOURNAMENT 2021

Section 1
1 |Phil Brazier wsc | 8.31| 8.31| 8.20| 2.50| 0.00 34.32
2 |Richard Jackson TAU | 8.31| 1.21| 8.20( 2.50( 8.31 28.53
3 |Rangi Pirika MTM | 8.20| 8.20( 8.31| 8.10| 8.20 41.01
4 |Stephen Gupwell HAC | 1.21| 8.20( 1.21| 8.10( 8.31 27.03
5 |Gordon Rerekura cT | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00( 1.21| 0.00 1.21
6 |Richard Taniwha NGA | 0.00| 1.21| 1.21| 8.20| 1.21 11.83
Section 3
1 Chris Morgan TOK 8.31| 8.31| 8.20( 8.20( 8.20 41.22
2 |Malcolm Hussey HEN | 8.20| 8.20| 8.10| 8.10| 1.21 33.81
3 |willie Te Kahu rcH | 1.21] 1.21] 2.50] 1.21] 8.31 14.44
4 |Craig McKenzie HAC | 8.20| 8.31| 1.21| 2.50| 8.20 28.42
5 |Lloyd Baker T 1.21| 0.00( 8.10| 8.31| 1.21 18.83
6 |Tom Pittams NGA | 0.00( 0.00( 2.50( 0.00( 0.00 2.50
Section 5
1 [Malcolm Pollock RCH | 8.20| 8.20( 1.21| 0.00( 8.10 25.71
2 |Graham Carr CAs | 8.10( 2.50( 8.20( 1.21( 2.50 22.51
3 |Brent Wells T 8.20| 8.10| 8.31( 8.31| 8.31 41.23
4 |Dennis McCarthy OTA | 1.21| 8.31| 8.20| 8.20| 8.10 34.02
5 |Brett Beswick SWA | 2.50( 1.21| 0.00( 8.20| 2.50 14.41
6 |Maureen Collier NGA | 1.21( 0.00| 1.21| 1.21( 0.00 3.63
Section 7
1 [Frank Edwards OTA | 8.31( 1.21| 8.31| 8.20| 1.21 27.24
2 |Rod Wirepa ROT | 8.31| 8.31( 8.20( 8.10( 8.20 41.12
3 |Lionel Wairepo TkG | 8.10( 0.00| 1.21| 1.21| 1.21 11.73
4 |Glenn Allan KAW | 2.50| 8.20| 0.00| 2.50| 8.20 21.40
5  |Bruce Pittams OHO | 0.00( 8.20| 8.20( 8.31| 1.21 25.92
6 |Grant Loveridge SWA | 0.00| 1.21| 1.21| 0.00| 8.20 10.62

Section 2
1 [Phyl Wilkinson TOoK | 8.20| 8.10| 8.10| 8.10| 8.31 40.81
2 |Bobby Urwin TAU | 1.21| 1.21| 8.10( 0.00| 0.00 10.52
3 |Neil Bowman BAY | 0.00| 8.20| 8.31| 2.50| 8.20 27.21
4  |Brad Campbell HEN | 8.31( 8.10| 2.50| 8.31| 8.31 35.53
5 |Warren Davies caT | 8.20( 2.50| 0.00( 2.50| 0.00 13.20
6 |Piripi Hiku NGA | 1.21| 2.50| 2.50| 8.10( 1.21 15.52
Section 4
1 |Wayne Tibbitts POR | 2.50( 8.10| 8.20( 8.31| 8.10 35.21
2 |Mikey Aspinall WAl [ 8.10( 8.31| 8.20| 8.10| 2.50 35.21
3 |Mark Harrison cas | 0.00] 0.00( 2.50( 0.00] 1.21 3.71
4 |lan Rowlay How | 8.31| 8.20| 1.21| 2.50| 8.20 28.42
5 |Bas Kroon MNU | 2.50| 2.50( 8.10| 8.10| 1.21 22.41
6 |Quinn Burns NGA | 8.10( 1.21| 1.21| 2.50( 8.20 21.22
Section 6
1 |Peter Agnew CAs | 8.20( 8.10( 2.50| 0.00| 8.31 27.11
2 |Gillies Mitchell TOoK | 1.21| 8.31| 8.31| 8.10| 0.00 25.93
3 [Tony Garthwaite HAC | 0.00| 0.00( 2.50( 8.31| 8.31 19.12
4  |Richard Parata MNU [ 8.31| 8.31| 8.10| 2.50| 8.20 35.42
5 |Aaron Williams GLD | 8.20| 2.50( 8.10| 8.20( 1.21 28.21
6 |Tara Atkinson OHI | 1.21| 0.00( 0.00( 1.21| 0.00 2.42
Section 8
1 [Vaughn Te Oka car | 2.50| 8.31| 1.21| 8.31| 1.21 21.54
2 [Steve Denton CAs | 8.31| 8.31( 8.20( 2.50( 8.20 35.52
3 |Kevin Knight HAC | 2.50| 0.00| 8.31| 0.00| 2.50 13.31
4 |limmy Henry OoTA | 8.10( 8.31| 8.20( 8.10( 8.10 40.81
5 |Darren Fox TAU | 0.00| 0.00| 0.00( 8.31| 2.50 10.81
6 |Phil Evans PAK | 8.10( 0.00( 1.21| 0.00( 8.10 17.41
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Section 9
1 Danny Ward HAC 8.10| 8.10| 8.31( 8.20( 2.50 35.21
2 [Craig Steinmetz POR | 8.20( 8.31| 8.31| 8.20( 8.10 41.12
3 Dean Brown PAP 8.31| 0.00| 0.00( 1.21| 8.20 17.72
4 |Peter Madsen TOK | 0.00( 8.10| 0.00| 1.21( 2.50 11.81
5  [Max Hall TAU | 1.21( 2.50| 8.31| 8.20( 8.10 28.32
6  [StuYoung PAK | 2.50| 2.50| 0.00( 1.21| 1.21 7.42
Section 11
1 |RobTipa CAs | 8.31( 0.00| 8.31| 2.50( 8.10 27.22
2 [Peter wills TAM | 2.50( 8.20| 8.10| 8.20( 2.50 29.50
3 [Les Wilkinson ToK | 1.21| 1.21| 0.00( 8.10| 8.10 18.62
4 [Paul Gardner HAC | 8.20( 1.21| 0.00| 1.21{ 1.21 11.83
5  [Bob Semple GLD | 8.10| 8.31| 8.31| 8.20| 8.20 41.12
6 |Gordon Marsh PET | 0.00| 8.20( 2.50| 1.21| 2.50 14.41
Section 13
1 |Rod Buck MNU | 8.20| 8.10( 8.31| 8.31| 8.20 41.12
2 |Pat Flemming car | 8.31| 8.20| 1.21( 8.31| 1.21 27.24
3 |Wayne Cameron HOK | 8.31| 1.21| 8.20| 0.00( 8.31 26.03
4 [Sheryl Wills ToK | 0.00( 0.00| 0.00| 0.00( 1.21 1.21
5 |Lyndon Smeaton HCR | 0.00( 2.50( 1.21| 8.20| 8.20 20.11
6 |Tony Periam TAR | 1.21| 8.31| 8.20| 1.21| 0.00 18.93
Section 15
1 |Glenn Robust SWA | 8.20( 8.31| 8.20| 0.00( 8.20 39.91
2 |Sonny Rangiaho HAC | 8.31( 2.50( 1.21| 8.20| 1.21 28.43
3 |Marshall Epps TAM | 8.20( 8.10( 8.31| 8.31| 8.31 50.23
4 |Denise Brennock wcc | 1.21| 8.10| 1.21( 1.21| 8.20 19.93
5 |Mabel Silberry HOR | 0.00( 0.00( 0.00| 1.21| 1.21 2.42
6 |Tawhiri Te Awe Awe TAR | 1.21| 2.50| 8.20( 8.20| 0.00 20.11
Section 17
1 |Aven Placid RCH | 8.10| 8.31| 8.31| 8.31| 8.20 50.23
2 |Graeme Watson CAs | 0.00( 8.20| 1.21| 8.31 1.21 18.93
3 |Dave Trim st | 8.20| 1.21| 0.00( 0.00| 2.50 11.91
4 [Nita Knight HAC | 1.21| 2.50| 0.00( 0.00| 2.50 6.21
5 [Sel Morrish PUK | 8.31| 0.00( 8.31| 8.20| 8.10 39.92
6 |Vern Amiria WEY | 2.50| 8.10| 8.20( 1.21| 8.10 35.11

Section 10
1 |Mike Ryan TAU | 8.31| 1.21 8.31| 1.21| 8.31 27.35
2 |Kevin Stowers HAC | 8.20| 8.10( 8.10| 0.00( 0.00 24.40
3 |Charlie Leaf TOK | 0.00| 2.50| 1.21| 8.20| 8.31 20.22
4 |Sani Roberts PAP | 8.31| 8.31| 0.00( 8.31| 8.31 33.24
5 |John Woolford TAU | 1.21( 8.20| 8.20| 8.31( 0.00 25.92
6 |Leisa Rogers ROT | 0.00( 0.00( 2.50| 0.00| 0.00 2.50
Section 12
1 [Jim Johns swA | 8.31| 2.50( 8.31| 8.31| 8.31 35.74
2 |John Kamariera caT | 0.00( 8.31| 0.00( 8.31| 0.00 16.62
3 |Margaret Broughton PET | 8.20| 0.00( 0.00| 0.00| 8.20 16.40
4 |Glenis Leaf ToK | 1.21| 8.10| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 9.31
5 |Mark Rose HCR | 8.31| 8.10| 8.31| 8.10| 8.31 41.13
6 |Anthony Payne TAR | 0.00| 2.50| 8.31| 2.50| 1.21 14.52
Section 14
1 |Paul Blackler HOR | 8.20( 0.00( 8.31| 2.50( 8.20 34.21
2 |loe Reweti PET | 8.31| 8.20| 8.31| 8.20| 1.21 43.23
3 |Peter Cook TOK | 0.00| 1.21| 8.31| 8.10| 8.10 32.72
4 |Lee Hildred swa | 8.31| 8.31| 0.00| 1.21| 1.21 19.04
5 |George Rutene HCR | 0.00( 8.31| 0.00| 8.20| 8.20 24.71
6 |Cynthia Morgan TAM | 1.21( 0.00( 0.00| 1.21| 2.50 4.92
Section 16
1 |Barry Henderson 8.31| 8.10| 8.20( 8.31| 0.00 39.92
2 |Des Blair 8.31| 8.31| 8.20( 8.20| 8.31 50.33
3 [BryanJarman 8.31| 0.00| 8.20( 0.00| 8.31 31.82
4  |Rauna Te Huia 0.00| 0.00| 1.21| 1.21| 0.00 2.42
5 |Keith Aspden 0.00| 2.50| 1.21| 8.10| 8.31 20.12
6 |GrantSymonds 0.00( 8.31( 1.21| 2.50| 0.00 12.02
Section 18
1 |lustin McCarthy WAl | 8.10| 8.20( 2.50| 1.21| 1.21 21.22
2 |Jack Lemon POR | 8.20| 8.10( 8.20| 8.10( 8.20 49.80
3 [Brian Morgan HCR | 1.21( 2.50( 8.31| 8.20| 8.10 35.32
4 |GaryJames swA | 8.20| 8.31| 8.10| 2.50| 8.20 42.31
5 [Raewyn Jones LEv | 1.21( 1.21( 0.00( 1.21| 1.21 4.84
6 |Ricky Bull st | 2.50| 0.00| 1.21| 8.20| 2.50 14.41
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Section 19 Section 20
1 |Henry Prisk cT 8.10( 8.31| 8.31| 8.31| 8.20 50.23 1 Garry Nugent TAR 8.31 0.00 8.20 8.20 2.50 34.21
2 |Guy Bartlett MTM 2.50( 8.31( 8.20( 8.31| 1.21 35.53 2 Tony Van Wijk ROT 8.10 8.31 8.31 8.31 8.10 50.13
3 |Chris Tubby wccC 8.31 0.00/ 8.20| 0.00 2.50 19.01 3 Wendy Cook TOK 8.10 0.00 0.00 1.21 8.31 17.62
4 |Mark Te Kahu RCH 0.00/ 0.00f 0.00( 0.00( 1.21 1.21 4 Glen Henry WAI 2.50 8.31 1.21 0.00 0.00 12.02
5 |Lee Soti HCR 8.10/ 0.00f 1.21| 8.20( 8.20 32.71 5 Lee Taylor HOR 2.50 8.31 8.31 8.31 8.31 42.74
6 |Alf Hamiora WAI 2.50( 8.31 1.21( 1.21| 8.10 21.33 6 Roy Garrett WEY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Section 21 Section 22
1 [Keith Thorpe KAI 8.20/ 0.00{ 2.50|{ 2.50( 2.50 15.70 1 Peter Kingi PUK 8.10 8.31 8.31 8.10 0.00 39.82
2 |Darren McKay PAP 2.50 2.50| 8.10| 8.31| 8.10 36.51 2 Ted Mallowes OHI 8.31 8.10 1.21 8.10 8.31 43.03
3 |Gaylene Bullmore LEV 8.31| 8.10( 8.20| 8.10|{ 8.20 49.91 3 Matrix Aull LEV 8.31 2.50 8.10 2.50 2.50 23.91
4 |Doug Rawiri HCR 0.00( 1.21| 8.10/ 0.00f 0.00 9.31 4 Rangi Te Tomo HCR 0.00 8.20 0.00 2.50 8.31 19.01
5 |Michael Daniell HOW 8.10/ 8.31| 1.21| 8.10( 8.31 41.03 5 Geraldine Rose HOW 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 5.00
6 |Jim Devine WHA 1.21| 8.20| 2.50| 2.50| 1.21 15.62 6 John Stevens WHA 2.50 1.21 8.20 8.10 8.10 28.11
Section 23 Section 24
1 |Massey Kahu HAC 8.31| 8.20( 8.20| 8.31| 2.50 42.52 1 Leo Tafu HOR 8.20 8.20 8.31 0.00 8.20 39.91
2 |Aaron Ormsby MTM 8.31| 8.31| 8.20( 8.31| 8.10 50.23 2 Wayne Aitken HOK 8.31 8.20 8.10 8.10 1.21 40.92
3 |Patrick Kara UHC 8.20/ 0.00f 2.50/ 0.00( 8.20 25.90 3 Ite Talosaga POR 8.31 1.21 8.20 8.31 8.31 43.34
4 |Paul Gardner-Brown HOw 1.21| 8.20| 1.21| 0.00| 8.20 18.82 4 Nina Massold HOW 0.00 1.21 0.00 2.50 2.50 6.21
5 |Barry Jones KAl 0.00 1.21 8.10 2.50 1.21 13.02 5 Eru Roberts TOK 0.00 1.21 1.21 1.21 8.10 11.73
6 |Lisa Martin OTA 0.00f 1.21| 1.21| 8.10( 1.21 11.73 6 Don Craig NPL 1.21 8.20 2.50 8.20 0.00 20.11
Section 25 Section 26
1 [Peter Brown PET 2.50( 8.20( 8.20( 8.10( 0.00 34.00 1 Brown T WAI 8.20 8.31 8.31 8.20 1.21 41.23
2 |Michael Karam WAI 8.20/ 8.20| 8.31| 8.20( 8.31 50.22 2 Dean Garnett ar 8.31 8.31 8.31 8.31 8.20 50.44
3 [Rosina Shearer ar 8.20/ 1.21] 8.31] 2.50( 8.10 35.32 3 Tania Te Moni-Syme OTA 8.20 0.00 8.20 1.21 1.21 25.82
4 |George Pokai NBR 1.21] 8.10f 1.21 1.21|] 8.20 19.93 4 Lillian Takiwa UHC 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3.71
5 |Sharlene Harrison LEV 1.21 1.21] 0.00f 0.00( 1.21 3.63 5 Robert Robinson LEV 0.00 0.00 1.21 8.31 8.10 17.62
6 |Darryl Rodgers MNU 8.10/ 2.50/ 0.00f 8.31| 2.50 21.41 6 Paenui Martin HCR 1.21 8.31 0.00 0.00 8.20 17.72
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CNZ 2021 NATIONAL MASTERS SINGLES MAIN EVENT

LAST 16

1

Dean Garnett
Rangi Pirika

}+’»

1

Barry Henderson
Bryan Jarman

QUARTER FINALS

1

Dean Garnett
Barry Henderson

|+’>

’%‘»

128
Dean Garnett 64
HDean Garnett
Garry Nugent Peter Agnew 32
Peter Agnew i{ Dean Garnett 4
Sani Roberts Sani Roberts 0
HSani Roberts
Mikey Aspinall Mikey Aspinall
Rangi Pirika
HRangi Pirika
Craig McKenzie Craig McKenzie
i{Rangi Pirika 4
Gaylene Bullmore Guy Bartlett 2
HGaerne Bullmore
Guy Bartlett Guy Bartlett
Chris Morgan
Hchris Morgan
Mike Ryan Mike Ryan
Lee Soti ‘{Chris Morgan 1
Ted Mallowes Barry Henderson 4
HTed Mallowes
Barry Henderson Barry Henderson
Michael Karam
HMichaeI Karam
John Stevens Bryan Jarman
Bryan Jarman ‘{Bryan Jarman 4
Joe Reweti Joe Reweti 1
Hloe Reweti
Sel Morrish Sel Morrish
Peter Kingi HPeter Kingi

Richard Parata

Richard Parata

Patrick Kara
Rosina Shearer

Richard Parata
Rod Wirepa

E

Rod Wirepa

Patrick Kara
Rod Wirepa

Dennis McCarthy

Brad Campbell

Dennis McCarthy
Brad Campbell

John Woolford
Frank Edwards

Dennis McCarthy
Aven Placid

1

Richard Parata
Aven Placid

=

£

Aven Placid

Frank Edwards
Aven Placid

Darren McKay

Jack Lemon

Darren McKay
Jack Lemon

Tania Te Moni-Syme
Brian Morgan

Jack Lemon
Craig Steinmetz

£

Craig Steinmetz

Brian Morgan
Craig Steinmetz

Michael Daniell

Steve Denton

Michael Daniell
Steve Denton

Bruce Pittams
Rob Tipa

Steve Denton
Marshall Epps

1

Jack Lemon
Steve Denton

1

Richard Parata
Jack Lemon
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Rob Tipa
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QUARTER FINALS

SEMI FINALS

_|

Dean Garnett
Richard Parata

}%

FINAL

_|

Richard Parata
Jimmy Henry
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128
Brent Wells 4
0 Brent Wells 4
Neil Bowman 4 HNeiI Bowman 2 32
Wayne Cameron 3 Brent Wells 4
Massey Kahu 4 i{Massey Kahu 1
0 Massey Kahu 4
Brown T 4 H Brown T 1
0
Bob Semple 4
0 Bob Semple 1
Max Hall 4 HMax Hall 4
John Kamariera 2 Max Hall i
Jimmy Henry 4 i{Jimmy Henry 4
0 Jimmy Henry 4
Peter Wills 4 HPeter Wills 3
0
Henry Prisk 4
0 Henry Prisk 2
Pat Flemming 4 HPat Flemming 4
Peter Cook 0 Pat Flemming 4
Lee Taylor 4 Wayne Aitken 3
0 Lee Taylor 0
Wayne Aitken 4 Wayne Aitken 4
0
Tony Van Wijk 4
0 Tony Van Wijk 4
Aaron Williams 4 HAaron Williams 1
Sonny Rangiaho 2 Tony Van Wijk 4
Wayne Tibbitts 4 Wayne Tibbitts 3
0 Wayne Tibbitts 4
Leo Tafu 4 Leo Tafu 3
0
0
Glenn Robust 4 HGIenn Robust 1
0 Ite Talosaga 4
Ite Talosaga 4 Ite Talosaga 2
Vaughn Te Oka 1 ‘{Mark Rose 4
Vern Amiria 4 Vern Amiria 3
0 HMark Rose 4
Mark Rose 4
0
Malcolm Hussey 4 HMaIcoIm Hussey 4
0 Jim Johns 3
Jim Johns 4 Malcolm Hussey 1
Malcolm Pollock 1 ‘{Aaron Ormsby 4
Phil Brazier 4 HPhiI Brazier 2
0 Aaron Ormsby 4
Aaron Ormsby 4
0
Richard Jackson 4 HRichard Jackson 1
0 Phyl Wilkinson 4
Phyl Wilkinson 4 _{Phyl Wilkinson 4
0 lan Rowlay 1
lan Rowlay 4 Hlan Rowlay 4
0 Rod Buck 2
Rod Buck 4
0
Danny Ward 4 HDanny Ward 3
0 Gary James 4
Gary James 4 _{Gary James 3
Peter Brown 0 Des Blair 4
Paul Blackler 4 HPauI Blackler 0 32
0 Des Blair 4
Des Blair 4 64
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LAST 16

1

Brent Wells
Jimmy Henry

}+‘»

1

Pat Flemming
Tony Van Wijk

%

1

Mark Rose
Aaron Ormsby

1

Phyl Wilkinson
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}%’»

LAST 16

QUARTER FINALS

1

Jimmy Henry
Tony Van Wijk

l%‘»

1
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Phyl Wilkinson

SEMI FINALS
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Jimmy Henry
Aaron Ormsby
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QUARTER-FINALS

1

Vaughn Te Oka
Brad Campbell

==y

64 32
Henry Prisk
Henry Prisk LAST 16
Lee Soti HVaughn Te Oka
Vaughn Te Oka Vaughn Te Oka 4
Leo Tafu i{Leo Tafu 3
Leo Tafu
HPeter Kingi
Peter Kingi
Brad Campbell
HBrad Campbell
Brad Campbell 4
Garry Nugent i{Lee Taylor 1
Garry Nugent
HLee Taylor
Lee Taylor
Gaylene Bullmore
Gaylene Bullmore
HBruce Pittams
Bruce Pittams Bruce Pittams 0
Craig McKenzie ‘{Craig McKenzie 4
Craig McKenzie
HBrown T
Brown T
Michael Daniell

Michael Daniell
Richard Jackson

1

Craig McKenzie
Richard Jackson

SEMI-FINALS

1

Vaughn Te Oka
Craig McKenzie

|+‘>

=y

1

Bob Semple
Danny Ward

Richard Jackson Richard Jackson 4
John Woolford ‘{Rod Buck 1
John Kamariera John Woolford
HRod Buck
Rod Buck
Bob Semple
HBob Semple
Tania Te Moni-Syme Peter Cook
Peter Cook Bob Semple 4
Peter Wills ‘{Sel Morrish 1
Peter Wills
HSeI Morrish
Sel Morrish
Danny Ward
HDanny Ward
Rosina Shearer
Rosina Shearer ‘{Danny Ward 4
Wayne Cameron Ted Mallowes 0
Wayne Cameron
Ted Mallowes
Ted Mallowes
Jim Johns
HJim Johns
Peter Brown
Peter Brown _{Peter Brown 4
John Stevens Mikey Aspinall 2
John Stevens
Mikey Aspinall
Mikey Aspinall
Glenn Robust

Darren McKay

Darren McKay

Malcolm Pollock
Sonny Rangiaho

Glenn Robust
Malcolm Pollock

1

Peter Brown
Glenn Robust

FINAL

Craig McKenzie
Glenn Robust

l%‘»
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1

Bob Semple
Glenn Robust
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E

Michael Karam

Malcolm Pollock
Michael Karam

HGIenn Robust
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128

Stephen Gupwell

64

Cynthia Morgan
Raewyn Jones

Stephen Gupwell
Raewyn Jones

32

Robert Robinson

Raewyn Jones
Phil Evans

%F

Phil Evans

Robert Robinson
Phil Evans

Tawhiri Te Awe Awe

Paul Gardner

Paul Gardner

Don Craig

Tawhiri Te Awe Awe
Don Craig

LAST 16

1

Phil Evans
Don Craig

%’»

E

Dave Trim

Don Craig
Dave Trim

Darryl Rodgers

Bobby Urwin
Tara Atkinson

Darryl Rodgers
Bobby Urwin

]
]
HTawhiri Te Awe Awe
]
]

Graeme Watson

Darryl Rodgers
Brett Beswick

i:

Brett Beswick

Graeme Watson
Brett Beswick

Glenn Allan

Grant Loveridge
Mabel Silberry

Glenn Allan
Grant Loveridge

Tony Periam

Grant Loveridge
Tony Periam

1

Brett Beswick
Grant Loveridge

QUARTER FINALS

L

Phil Evans
Brett Beswick

’%’»

1

Gordon Marsh

Tony Periam
Gordon Marsh

Warren Davies

Warren Davies

1

Lee Hildred
Stu Young

i

Lee Hildred
Lee Hildred {Lee Hildred 3
Sheryl Wills Justin McCarthy 2
Lisa Martin HLisa Martin

Justin McCarthy
Justin McCarthy
Piripi Hiku Piripi Hiku

Les Wilkinson
Les Wilkinson {Les Wilkinson 0
Sharlene Harrison Stu Young 3
Stu Young Stu Young

Matrix Aull
Matrix Aull
Barry Jones Barry Jones

Tony Garthwaite

]

Tony Garthwaite
Jim Devine

1

Lee Hildred
Jim Devine

’+’»

Tony Garthwaite <{Tony Garthwaite 3
Mark Te Kahu Mark Te Kahu 1
Lionel Wairepo Mark Te Kahu

Charlie Leaf
Charlie Leaf
Jim Devine Jim Devine

Dean Brown
Dean Brown <{Jim Devine 3
Maureen Collier Nita Knight 2
Nita Knight Nita Knight 32

Kevin Stowers

]
]
]
]
]
]

Kevin Stowers
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64

LAST 16

QUARTER FINALS

SEMI FINALS

4|

Phil Evans
Lee Hildred

}+|

FINAL

4|

Lee Hildred
Kevin Knight

==




w

126
62
67
30
99
35
94
1

115
51
78
19

110
46
83

Iy

)

123
59
70
27

102
3
91
11

118
54
75
22

107
43
86
87
42

106
23
74
55

119
10
90
3

103
26
71
5

122

o

©

o

~

82
47
111
18
79
50
114
15
95
3
98
31
66
63
127
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128

George Rutene

64

George Rutene

LAST 16

1

George Rutene
Keith Aspden

H

Nina Massold Nina Massold 32
Lillian Takiwa {George Rutene 3
Paenui Martin Keith Thorpe 0
Paenui Martin
Keith Thorpe Keith Thorpe
Keith Aspden
Keith Aspden
Peter Madsen Peter Madsen
Roy Garrett {Keith Aspden 3
George Pokai Grant Symonds 1

Grant Symonds

George Pokai
Grant Symonds

Graham Carr

Doug Rawiri
Tom Pittams

Graham Carr
Doug Rawiri

Paul Gardner-Brown

Graham Carr
Anthony Payne

1

Anthony Payne

Paul Gardner-Brown
Anthony Payne

Quinn Burns

Eru Roberts

Quinn Burns
Gordon Rerekura

1

Graham Carr
Kevin Knight

QUARTER FINALS

L

George Rutene
Kevin Knight

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

1

Alf Hamiora
Bas Kroon

Gordon Rerekura {Quinn Burns 1
Chris Tubby Kevin Knight 3
Chris Tubby
Kevin Knight Kevin Knight
Ricky Bull Ricky Bull
Rangi Te Tomo
Rangi Te Tomo {Ricky Bull 0
Rauna Te Huia Alf Hamiora 3
Darren Fox Darren Fox
Alf Hamiora
Alf Hamiora
Willie Te Kahu Willie Te Kahu
Lloyd Baker
Lloyd Baker Willie Te Kahu 0
Leisa Rogers Bas Kroon 3
Glenis Leaf HLeisa Rogers
Bas Kroon
Bas Kroon
Glen Henry HGIen Henry
Denise Brennock
Denise Brennock

Richard Taniwha

Denise Brennock
Richard Taniwha

I

Lyndon Smeaton

Richard Taniwha
Lyndon Smeaton

Margaret Broughton

Margaret Broughton

]

Richard Taniwha
Gillies Mitchell

1

Bas Kroon
Gillies Mitchell

SEMI FINALS

4|

Kevin Knight
Gillies Mitchell

}+‘

=
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Wendy Cook
Wendy Cook Wendy Cook 0
Mark Harrison Gillies Mitchell 3
Geraldine Rose HMark Harrison 32

Gillies Mitchell
Gillies Mitchell 64
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LAST 16

QUARTER FINALS



[N

64
32
33
16
49
48
17

56
41
24
25
40
57

60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
29
36
61

62
35
30
19
46
51
14
11
54
43
22
27
38
59

58
39
26
23
42
55
10
15
50
47
18
31
34
63
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Stephen Gupwell

Tara Atkinson
Mabel Silberry

| | Stephen Gupwell

Mabel Silberry

LAST 16

Piripi Hiku

Stephen Gupwell
Piripi Hiku

Gordon Marsh

Piripi Hiku
Gordon Marsh

Rangi Te Tomo

Eru Roberts

Rangi Te Tomo
Eru Roberts

QUARTER-FINALS

|_|Piripi Hiku

Eru Roberts

Eru Roberts

SEMI-FINALS

Eru Roberts
Dean Brown

Dean Brown

Paenui Martin

Glenis Leaf Chris Tubby
Glenis Leaf
Chris Tubby
Chris Tubby
Charlie Leaf
Charlie Leaf
Lillian Takiwa
Lillian Takiwa | |Charlie Leaf
Dave Trim Dean Brown
Dave Trim
Dean Brown
Dean Brown
Paenui Martin
Paenui Martin
Glen Henry
Glen Henry Paenui Martin
Maureen Collier Maureen Collier
Roy Garrett Maureen Collier
Glenn Allan
Glenn Allan
Matrix Aull
Matrix Aull
Sheryl Wills Sheryl Wills
Sharlene Harrison | |Matrix Aull

Barry Jones

Barry Jones

Robert Robinson

Barry Jones
Robert Robinson

Paul Gardner-Brown

Paul Gardner

Paul Gardner-Brown
Paul Gardner

QUARTER-FINALS

FINAL

Dean Brown
Lionel Wairepo

Barry Jones
Lyndon Smeaton

Cynthia Morgan

|| Paul Gardner-Brown

Lyndon Smeaton

Lyndon Smeaton

Cynthia Morgan
Lyndon Smeaton

George Pokai

Geraldine Rose

George Pokai
Geraldine Rose

Lionel Wairepo

George Pokai
Lionel Wairepo

Graeme Watson

|| Lionel Wairepo

Graeme Watson

Margaret Broughton

Warren Davies

Margaret Broughton
Warren Davies

FINAL

SEMI-FINALS

| |Lyndon Smeaton

Lionel Wairepo

|| Lionel Wairepo

Warren Davies

Tom Pittams
Rauna Te Huia

Warren Davies

Kevin Stowers

Kevin Stowers

|| Rauna Te Huia

Kevin Stowers
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